In
du
st
ria
l M
ag
ne
tic

3. Remove the magnet and drill the four mounting holes into the feed tray
4. Set the magnet into the opening, insert the bolts into the mounting holes, thread & tighten the
nuts onto the bolts
Granulator Plate Magnets (Ceramic Magnet Material Only)
Spout Plate Magnet (SM)
I
Flush Face Plate Magnet (FF) Exposed Pole Plate Magnet (EP)
Model
No.
Overall
Width (A)
Magnet
Width (B)
Magnet
Length (C)
GPM0550 5.50” 5.10” 6.25”
GPM0750 7.50” 7.10” 6.25”
GPM0950 9.50” 9.2” 6.25”
GPM1150 11.50” 11.10” 6.25”
GPM1300 13.00” 12.60” 6.25”
GPM1500 15.00” 14.60” 6.25”
GPM1700 17.00” 16.60” 6.25”
GPM1900 19.00” 18.60” 6.25”
GPM2100 21.00” 20.60” 6.25”
GPM2300 23.00” 22.60” 6.25”
Ceramic Plate Magnet Dimensions
Flush
Face
Exposed

for your application.
Hump Magnets (Plate-in-chute separators)
 Plate Style Circuits - For Chute Applications
DOUBLE LEG - RECTANGULAR OPENINGS (Using IMI 6" Reach-out Magnets)
Circuit Model
Number
A
(I.D.)
B
(I.D.)
C
Width
D
Height Ft3/Hr. Approx.
Weight Lbs.
R05 H07X10R05 7 10 22.875 42 4,167 162
R05 H07X12R05 7 12 22.875 42 5,000 194
R05 H07X14R05 7 14 22.875 42 5,833 227
R05 H07X20R05 7 20 22.875 42 8,333 324
R05 H07X26R05 7 26 22.875 42 10,833 421
R05 H07X34R05 7 34 22.875 42 14,167 550
R05 H07X40R05 7 40 22.875 42 16,667 647
C06 H08X10C06 8 10 23.875 44 5,000 311
C06 H08X12C06 8 12 23.875 44 6,000 374
C06 H08X14C06 8 14 23.875 44 7,000 436
C06 H08X20C06 8 20 23.875 44 10,000 623
C06 H08X26C06 8 26 23.875 44 13,000 809
C06 H08X34C06 8 34 23.875 44 17,000 1058
C06 H08X40C06 8 40 23.875 44 20,000 1245
DOUBLE LEG - ROUND OPENINGS (Using IMI 6" Reach-out Magnets)
Circuit Model
Number
E

Our Single Leg Hump Magnet is designed to be placed in product
flows at angles 45° or less from horizontal. If angle of flow is greater
than 45°, please contact IMI for the proper magnet.
SINGLE LEG - RECTANGULAR OPENINGS (Using IMI 6" Reach-out Magnets)
Circuit Model
Number
A
(I.D.)
B
(I.D.)
C
Offset
D
Height Ft3/Hr. Approx.
Weight Lbs.
R05 HH07X8R05 7 8 22.875 21 3,333 65
R05 HH07X12R05 7 12 22.875 21 5,000 97
R05 HH07X13R05 7 13 22.875 21 5,417 105
R05 HH07X14R05 7 14 22.875 21 5,833 113
R05 HH07X18R05 7 18 22.875 21 7,500 146
R05 HH07X60R05 7 60 22.875 21 25,000 485
C06 HH08X8C06 8 8 23.875 22 4,000 125
C06 HH08X12C06 8 12 23.875 22 6,000 187
C06 HH08X13C06 8 13 23.875 22 6,500 202
C06 HH08X14C06 8 14 23.875 22 7,000 218
C06 HH08X18C06 8 18 23.875 22 9,000 280
C06 HH08X60C06 8 60 23.875 22 30,000 934
SINGLE LEG - ROUND OPENINGS (Using IMI 6" Reach-out Magnets)
Circuit Model
Number
E
Inlet Dia.
C
Offset
D
Height Ft3/Hr.
Approx
Weight
Lbs.
C06 HH06DC06 6 14-1/2 35 1,875 71
C06 HH08DC06 8 14-1/2 35 3,281 87
C06 HH09DC06 9 14-1/2 35 3,938 105
C06 HH10DC06 10 14-1/2 35 4,594 123
C06 HH12DC06 12 14-1/2 35 6,563 174
C06 HH14DC06 14 14-1/2 35 8,531 226
C06 HH16DC06 16 14-1/2 37 9,188 295
C06 HH18DC06 18 14-1/2 37 12,750 295
C06 HH20DC06 20 14-1/2 37 15,000 346
NOTE: All Dimensions Are Stated In Inches. Ft3/Hr. based on 200 FPM at Max Reach Out.
All standard models are available with EZ-Clean (E) and Self-Clean (S) options. Append the letter E (for EZ-
Clean) or S (for Self-Clean) to the end of the part numbers listed in the tables above to order EZ-Clean or